MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW
SURVEY FOR 2017, Scientific Activity

2nd FACULTY OF MEDICINE WITH ENGLISH DIVISION UNIT AND PHYSIOTHERAPY UNIT

Units with 3 and more Employment Positions

Sum of Number of Effectiveness
No. Code Name

points job positions (e/f)
a C d e f g
1. |2wW9 Department of Paediatrics with Observation Ward 383.00 3 127.67
2. |2W10 Institute of Regenerative Medicine 413.42 4 103.36
3. 2W62 Institute of Cardiac Insufficiency and Cardiological Rehabilitation 196.25 3.5 56.07
4, 2M8 Institute of Epidemiology and Biostatistics 141.09 3 47.03
5. 2M7 Developmental Age Psychiatry Department 337.00 8.33 40.46
6. 2WF Academic and Clinical Department of Ophthalmology 263.37 7 37.62
7. |2M12 Institute of Diagnostics of Sexually Transmitted 137.00 3.67 37.33
8. [2M11 Department of Dermatology and Venerology 130.00 3.5 37.14
9. 2M2 Academic and Clinical Department of General and Experimental Pathology 275.75 7.5 36.77
10. |[2w4 Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Endocrinology and 204.00 6.5 31.38
Diabetology
11. |2W7 Department of Neurosurgery 93.00 3 31.00
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Code

2WC

2W6

2W13

2W5

2MB

2F1

2MC

2MD

2M5

2M4

2WA

2M6

2W2

2We3

2WE

Name

Il Department of Psychiatry

Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology, Hypertension and Internal Medicine

Institute of Biochemistry

IIl Department of Internal Medicine i Cardiology

Institute of Medical Psychology and Communication

Institute of Rehabilitation

Institute of Medical Ethics and Palliative Medicine

Institute of Paediatric Radiology

Department of Children Infectious Diseases

Department Infectious Diseases for Adults

Academic and Clinical Department of Obstetrics, Female Diseases and
Oncological Gynaecology

Department of Developmental Age Cardiology and General Paediatrics

Il Academic and Clinical Department of General, Vascular and Oncological Surgery

Institute of Sports Cardiology and Non-invasive Cardiology Diagnostics

Department of Neurology

Sum of
points
e

274.94

146.00

120.50

133.75

316.32

28231

109.00

86.00

184.21

183.00

201.00

118.75

66.00

50.00

40.00

Number of
job positions
f

9

4.5

12

10.75

4.5

11.5

4.54

3.67

3.42

Effectiveness

(e/f)
g

30.55

29.20

26.78

26.75

26.36

26.26

24.22

21.50

20.47

20.33

17.48

14.84

14.54

13.62

11.70
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Code

2WH

2W3

2F3

2wW1

2WG

Name

Institute of Imaging Diagnostics

Department of Children Cardio surgery and General Surgery

Department of Psychiatry

| Academic and Clinical Department of General and Vascular Surgery

Department of Orthopaedics and Rehabilitation

TOTAL

Sum of
points
e

61.50

47.50

29.98

36.00

17.25
5077.89

Number of Effectiveness

job positions (e/f)
f g
6 10.25
6 7.92
5 6.00
7.5 4.80
6 2.88
187.38 27.10
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