MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW SURVEY FOR 2017, Scientific Activity

2nd FACULTY OF MEDICINE WITH ENGLISH DIVISION UNIT AND PHYSIOTHERAPY UNIT

Units with 3 and more Employment Positions

No.	Code	Name	Sum of points	Number of job positions	Effectiveness (e/f)
а	С	d	е	f	g
1.	2W9	Department of Paediatrics with Observation Ward	383.00	3	127.67
2.	2W10	Institute of Regenerative Medicine	413.42	4	103.36
3.	2W62	Institute of Cardiac Insufficiency and Cardiological Rehabilitation	196.25	3.5	56.07
4.	2M8	Institute of Epidemiology and Biostatistics	141.09	3	47.03
5.	2M7	Developmental Age Psychiatry Department	337.00	8.33	40.46
6.	2WF	Academic and Clinical Department of Ophthalmology	263.37	7	37.62
7.	2M12	Institute of Diagnostics of Sexually Transmitted	137.00	3.67	37.33
8.	2M11	Department of Dermatology and Venerology	130.00	3.5	37.14
9.	2M2	Academic and Clinical Department of General and Experimental Pathology	275.75	7.5	36.77
10.	2W4	Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Endocrinology and Diabetology	204.00	6.5	31.38
11.	2W7	Department of Neurosurgery	93.00	3	31.00

Beata Przybyło, Department of Science 2018-04-27

No.	Code	Name	Sum of points	Number of job positions	Effectiveness (e/f)
a	С	d	e	f	g
12.	2WC	II Department of Psychiatry	274.94	9	30.55
13.	2W6	Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology, Hypertension and Internal Medicine	146.00	5	29.20
14.	2W13	Institute of Biochemistry	120.50	4.5	26.78
15.	2W5	III Department of Internal Medicine i Cardiology	133.75	5	26.75
16.	2MB	Institute of Medical Psychology and Communication	316.32	12	26.36
17.	2F1	Institute of Rehabilitation	282.31	10.75	26.26
18.	2MC	Institute of Medical Ethics and Palliative Medicine	109.00	4.5	24.22
19.	2MD	Institute of Paediatric Radiology	86.00	4	21.50
20.	2M5	Department of Children Infectious Diseases	184.21	9	20.47
21.	2M4	Department Infectious Diseases for Adults	183.00	9	20.33
22.	2WA	Academic and Clinical Department of Obstetrics, Female Diseases and Oncological Gynaecology	201.00	11.5	17.48
23.	2M6	Department of Developmental Age Cardiology and General Paediatrics	118.75	8	14.84
24.	2W2	II Academic and Clinical Department of General, Vascular and Oncological Surgery	66.00	4.54	14.54
25.	2W63	Institute of Sports Cardiology and Non-invasive Cardiology Diagnostics	50.00	3.67	13.62
26.	2WE	Department of Neurology	40.00	3.42	11.70

Beata Przybyło, Department of Science 2018-04-27

No.	Code	Name	Sum of points	Number of job positions	Effectiveness (e/f)
а	С	d	е	f	g
27.	2WH	Institute of Imaging Diagnostics	61.50	6	10.25
28.	2W3	Department of Children Cardio surgery and General Surgery	47.50	6	7.92
29.	2F3	Department of Psychiatry	29.98	5	6.00
30.	2W1	I Academic and Clinical Department of General and Vascular Surgery	36.00	7.5	4.80
31.	2WG	Department of Orthopaedics and Rehabilitation	17.25	6	2.88
TOTAL			5 077.89	187.38	27.10

Beata Przybyło, Department of Science 2018-04-27